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Part Number

Part Description

Last Updated

SRAM Modules
CYM9288/CYM9289

CYM9291
CYM1441
CYM1464
CYM1465
CYM1481A
CYM8210B
CYM8301
CYM1821
CYM1831
CYM1831V33
CYM1836
CYM1836V33
CYM1838
CYM1841A/B/C
CYM1841V33
CYM1846
CYM1846V33
CYM1851
CYM1851Vv33
CYM1861
CYM1861V33
CYM9260
CYM9261

512K/1M x72 Flowthrough NoBL SRAM Module
1M x 36 Pipelined NoBL SRAM Module

256K x 8 Static Ram Module

512K x 8 Static RAM Module

512K x 8 SRAM Module

2048K X 8 SRAM Module

2M x 16 SRAM Module

512K x 24 Static RAM Module

16K x 32 Static RAM Module

64K x 32 Static RAM Module

64K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

128K x 32 Static RAM Module

128K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

128K x 32 Static RAM Module

256K x 32 Static RAM Module

256K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

512K x 32 Static RAM Module

512K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

1,024K x 32 Static RAM Module

1,024K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

2,048K x 32 Static RAM Module

2,048K x 32 3.3V Static RAM Module

64Kx72 Synchronous Flowthrough SRAM Module
128Kx72 Synchronous Flowthrough SRAM Module

05/07/01
05/19/99
03/14/95
02/01/95
01/01/95
04/16/01
04/26/01
07/05/01
01/01/95
02/15/99
03/03/99
02/15/99
04/29/98
05/19/97
06/13/00
03/16/99
10/10/97
05/03/99
05/04/98
06/30/98
05/12/98
06/30/98
03/03/99
03/03/99

To Web Site


http://www.cypress.com/sram/index.html

I Front Ind I i
Cypress Semiconductor CD-ROM

Static RAM Modules
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CYM9262 256Kx72 Synchronous Flowthrough SRAM Module 03/03/99
CYM9263 512K x 72 SRAM Module 03/03/99
CYM9265 64K x 72 Synchronous SRAM Module 06/14/00
CYM9266 128K x 72 Synchronous SRAM Module 06/14/00
CYM9267 256K x 72 Synchronous SRAM Module 06/14/00
CYM9268 512 x 72 Synchronous SRAM Module 06/14/00
CYM9270 64K x 36 SRAM Module 05/19/99
CYM9271 128 x 36 SRAM Module 05/19/99
CYM9272 256 x 36 Synchronous Flowthrough SRAM Module 05/19/99
CYM9273 512K x 36 SRAM Module 05/19/99
CYM9275 64 x 36 SRAM Module 04/20/01
CYM9276A 128 x 36 SRAM Module 04/02/01
CYM9277B 256 x 36 SRAM Module 04/02/01
CYM9278 512 x 36 SRAM Module 04/02/01
CYM74P435 512K Level Il Extended Cache Module 04/25/01

Custom Module Capabilities 10/05/1996
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